Autonomous Solar
Street Light
SmartLight Single
RoadFocus RFS
Fonroche Lighting America • 10F Roessler Rd. • Woburn, MA 01801
www.FonrocheSolarLighting.com • 339-225-4530 Ext. 1 • Sales@Fonroche.US
Datasheet-SmartLight Single RFS-042022
Project:

U0-G2
Lumen Values
Ordering Guide
Model CCT Distribution Finish Options
RFS-35W16LED 4K TR2S  Type 2 Short BK Black HS House Side Shield (16LED)
RFS-72W32LED 3K TR2M Type 2 Medium DBZ Bronze 2HS House Side Shield (32LED)
2.7K TR3S Type 3 Short WH White
TR3M Type 3 Medium
T4 Type 4
T5 Type 5
Fonroche Lighting America • 10F Roessler Road • Woburn, MA 01801
www.FonrocheSolarLighting.com • 339-225-4530 Ext. 1 • Sales@Fonroche.US
Datasheet-SmartLight Single RFS-042022
RoadFocus-RFS-Spec 02/20 page 4 of 5
RFS RoadFocus
LED Cobra head (small)
8.38"
213 mm
4.38"
111 mm
22.75"
578 mm
Housing
Made of a low copper die cast Aluminum alloy
(A360), 0.100" (2.5mm) minimum thickness.
Fits on a 1.66" (42mm) O.D. (1.25" NPS), 1.9"
(48mm) O.D. (1.5" NPS) or 2 3/8" (60mm) O.D.
(2" NPS) by 5 1/2" (140mm) minimum long tenon.
Comes with a zinc plated clamp fixed by 2 zinc
plated hexagonal bolts 3/8 16 UNC for ease of
installation. Provides an easy step adjustment of
+/- 5° tilt in 2.5º increments. Includes integral
bubble level standard (always included). A
quick release, tool less entry, single latch,
hinged, removable door opens downward to
provide access to electronic components and
to a terminal block. Door is secured to prevent
accidental dropping or disengagement. A
clearance of 13" (330mm) at the rear is required
in order to remove the door. Complete with a
bird guard protecting against birds and similar
intruders and an ANSI label as per C136.15-2015
to identify wattage and source (both included in
box). Housing (including electrical compartment)
rated IP54 per ANSI C136.37.
Light Engine
Composed of 4 main components: LED Module /
Optical System / Heat Sink / Driver.
Electrical components are RoHS compliant, IP66
sealed light engine equipped LEDs tested by ISO
17025-2005 accredited lab in accordance with
IESNA LM-80 guidelines in compliance with EPA
ENERGY STAR, extrapolations in accordance with
IESNA TM-21. Metal core board ensures greater
heat transfer and longer lifespan.
LED Module: Composed of high-performance
white LEDs. Color temperature as per ANSI/
NEMA bin 2700 Kelvin nominal (2725 ±145K), 3000
Kelvin nominal (3045K +/- 175K) or 4000 Kelvin
nominal (3985K +/- 275K), CRI 70 Min. 75 Typical.
Other CCT/CRI also available, consult factory.
Optical System: Composed of high performance
UV stabilized optical grade polymer refractor
lenses to achieve desired distribution optimized
to get maximum spacing, target lumens and a
superior lighting uniformity. System is rated
IP66. Performance shall be tested per LM-
63, LM-79 and TM-15 (IESNA) certifying its
photometric performance. 0% uplight and U0